SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 1
1
Tech Comparison
Modena, 15 Aprile 2014
SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 2
Breakthrough in Power Electronic
SiC Technology

Motor Control
SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 40
IGBTs: Investment in Efficiency
P/N Package
BVCES
(V)
ICN
(A)
Vce(sat
) (V)
Eoff
(uJ)
Diode
Option
STGP20V60DF TO-220 600 20 1.8 130 Very Fast
STGP20V60F TO-220 600 20 1.8 130 -
STGB30V60DF D2PAK 600 30 1.85 233 Very Fast
STGB30V60F D2PAK 600 30 1.85 233 -
STGP40V60F TO-220 600 40 1.8 411 -
STGW40H65DFB TO-247 650 40 1.6 450 Very Fast
STGW60V60DLF TO-247 600 60 1.85 270a) Low Drop
STGW60V60F TO-247 600 60 1.85 550 -
STGW60H65FB TO-247 650 60 1.65 650 -
STGWT60H60DLFB TO-3P 600 60 1.65 130a) Low Drop
STGW80H65DFB TO-247 650 80 1.65 850 Very Fast
STGY80V60DF MAX-247 600 80 1.85 850 Very Fast
Just a Snapshot:
Top Class Efficiency &
Reliability
Easy